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Membership  

To join or renew membership, 

please complete the form 

below and a check made 

payable to CNEW and bring it    

to a CNEW meeting, or pay 

online at the CNEW website under “join/renew” or mail to: 

Treasurer, Central New England Woodturners     

c/o Todd Heino, 148 Howe St, Natick, MA 01760 

Central New England Woodturners 

A Chapter of the American Association of Woodturners 

 

Officers for 2013: 
 

President:  John Mills, Webster MA  774-329-0053,  mills680@gmail.com 

Internal VP:  Virgil Bagdonas, Harvard MA 978-501-7124, vbagdonas@charter.net  

External VP: Reid Gilmore, Upton MA 508-603-1248, reid.gilmore@umassmed.edu  

Treasurer:  Todd Heino, Natick MA 508-620-6614, tvheino@comcast.net 

Secretary: Eric Holmquist, South Windsor CT 860-289-4791,eric.holmquist@hs.utc.com  

Newsletter Editor: Art Bodwell, Holden, MA 508-829-9951, abodwell@charter.net 

Webmaster: Dave Eaton, Leicester MA 508-892-5528, dave@eaton9999.com 

Photographer: Rick Angus, Moosup CT 860-564-3660, rick.angus@gmail.com 

Photographer: Peter Wilcox, Boylston MA 508-869-6180,  pwilcox@charter.net 

Photographer: Joe Giroux, Marlborough MA 508-229-7769,  jgirouxjr@gmail.com 

Video Librarian: Mike Peters, Sutton MA 508-865-0392,  michael.peters@genzyme.com 

Project Goodwill Coord: Charlie Croteau, Worcester MA 508-756-2049, cpcroteau@verizon.net 

WCC Show Coordinator: Reid Gilmore, Upton MA 508-603-1248, reid.gilmore@umassmed.edu 

Learn 'N Turn Coord: Richard Hunt, Auburn MA 508-832-4425,  rhrghunt@gmail.com 

Video Equip. Steward: Mike Smith, Hopkinton MA 508-435-4715, mike@westboromachine.com 

Club Store Manager: Kevin Nee, W. Boylston MA 508-835-4301,  kpni@charter.net 

Big Name Demo Coord:Jerry Sambrook, Southwick, MA 413-262-5051,jsambrook@comcast.net 

Club Project Coord: Steve Reznek, Concord MA 978-287-4821, stevenreznek@comcast.net  

 

Membership Application 

To join or renew membership, please complete this form and a check made payable to CNEW and bring it to a CNEW meeting or mail it to: 

Treasurer, Central New England Woodturners 

c/o Todd Heino 

148 Howe Street 

Natick, MA 01760 

Annual dues: $30 including e-mail delivery of newsletter; $35 for postal delivery of newsletter. 

Name: ___________________________________________   Please check appropriately below 

Street: ___________________________________________   __ New Member 

City: _____________________________________________   __ Returning Member  

State: ____________________________& Zip: ___________   __ e-Mail Newsletter ($30.00) 

e-Mail: ____________________________________________   __ Snail Mail Newsletter ($35.00) 

Please let us know of your interests:  

How long have you been turning? ____________ 

What programs would you like to see at meetings? ____________________________________________________ 

Would you like to demonstrate at a meeting?  Yes/No  If so, what topics do you offer?  ________________________ 

_____________________________________________________________________________________________ 
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